STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
500 INSURANCE BUILDING
212 NORTH MARKET
WICHITA 2, KANSAS

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM
File One Copy

APR 0 19624-24-1962 CONSERVATION DIVISION

Lease Owner Degen Pipe & Supply Co	Wichita, Kansas
(Applicant) Box 107 Red Ford Station Julea Ofla	koma
Lease (Farm Name) Jurley	Well No. #/
Well Location 7w-nw-58 Sec. 6 Twp. 275 Rge. 2	<u> </u>
CountyField Name (If any)	;
Total Depth 29/3 Oil Well Gas Well Input Well S	WD WellD & A
Was well log filed with application? If not, exp	plain:
Will mail with regard	
Date and hour plugging is desired to begin 4/17/62- 7:30 /	9M.
Plugging of the well will be done in accordance with the Rules and F	Regulations of the State
Corporation Commission.	
Name of the person on the lease in charge of well owner Best S	elf
RR# 4 Address Hatchion	
Plugging Contractor Best Self Cessing Pulling Company	License No. 48
Address RR#4 Hitsuina Tensas	
Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to	
Bry 107 Red Ford Station Address July Okl	akoma
and payment will be guaranteed by applicant.	
Signed: Bullio	Self ant of Acting Agent
Date: 4/17/62	

JOHN ANDERSON, Jr. Governor RICHARD C. BYRD Chairman ALVIN F. GRAUERHOLZ Commissioner HARRY G. WILES Commissioner RAYMOND B. HARVEY Secretary CHARLES C. McCARTER Gen. Counsel



State Corporation Commission RECEIVE DONSERVATION DIVISION
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

(Oil, Gas and Water)

APR 9 ! 1962

500 Insurance Bldg. 212 N. Market WICHITA, KANSAS .

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Degen Pips & Supply Co. B X 107 Red Fork Station Julsa Oklahama

Well No. # Description 71 - NW-SE- 6-275-25 N County 1

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Very truly yours,

Asisistant Petroleum Conservation Director

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.

In the event you need any further information regarding this well feel free to write or call me at any time.

> Harold J. Hollis Kansas Field Supervisor P. O. Box 569 Great Bend, Kansas Phone: GL 3-2126





STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

CONSERVATION DIVISION 800 BITTING BUILDING WICHITA 2. KANSAS



211 No. Broadway

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

AUTHORIZATION

The undersigned, owner of the following described land, to
wit: William E. Jurley of Sec. 6 Twp. 27 Rge. 25 (1)
Gounty, Kansas; hereby requests that
Well No.#/ located in 5E/4 of Sec. 6 Twp.27 Rge.25 W
be left open above the fresh water protecting bridge set at
200 feet, to be used as a fresh water well and I hereby
authorize Degan Pipe i Scepply Co., well owner, to
so complete the abandonment of said well.
Witnessed by Dieth Simoneic William E. Cules (Land Owner)
Dated at Nodge City, Kansas, this 17th day of April , 1962.